
 
 

 Start to enjoy maths once you know the difficult 

English words that are used….. 

 

 In the course you will be working in mixed 

levels…to improve your maths skills 

 

 

 

 
 

Starts on Thursday 18th September 

Thursday 25th September 

Thursday 2nd October 

Thursday 9th October 

Thursday 16th October 

Thursday 23rd October 

Thursday 6th November 

Thursday 13th November 

Thursday 20th November 

Thursday 27th November 

 


